THE DATASHEET OF
PDM2-S5-S5-S
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
cui.com
date 07/22/2024
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  PDM2-S  DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
date

output
power
ripple
and noise2
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
min
(mA)
max
(mA)
max
(W) (mVp-p) (%)
PDM2-S5-S3-S* 5 4.5~5.5 3.3 40 400 1.32 75 79
PDM2-S5-S5-S1,* 5 4.5~5.5 5 40 400 2 75 84
PDM2-S5-S12-S1,* 5 4.5~5.5 12 17 167 2 75 84
PDM2-S5-S15-S1,* 5 4.5~5.5 15 13 133 2 75 84
PDM2-S5-S24-S1,* 5 4.5~5.5 24 8 83 2 75 84
PDM2-S5-D3-S* 5 4.5~5.5 ±3.3 ±30 ±303 2 75 71
PDM2-S5-D5-S1,* 5 4.5~5.5 ±5 ±20 ±200 2 75 80
PDM2-S5-D12-S1,* 5 4.5~5.5 ±12 ±8 ±83 2 75 84
PDM2-S5-D15-S1,* 5 4.5~5.5 ±15 ±7 ±67 2 75 82
PDM2-S5-D24-S1,* 5 4.5~5.5 ±24 ±4 ±42 2 75 84
PDM2-S12-S3-S* 12 10.8~13.2 3.3 40 400 1.32 75 79
PDM2-S12-S5-S1,* 12 10.8~13.2 5 40 400 2 75 82
PDM2-S12-S12-S1,* 12 10.8~13.2 12 17 167 2 75 84
PDM2-S12-S15-S1,* 12 10.8~13.2 15 13 133 2 75 85
PDM2-S12-D3-S* 12 10.8~13.2 ±3.3 ±20 ±200 1.32 75 80
PDM2-S12-D5-S1,* 12 10.8~13.2 ±5 ±20 ±200 2 75 80
PDM2-S12-D12-S1,* 12 10.8~13.2 ±12 ±8 ±83 2 75 84
PDM2-S12-D15-S1,* 12 10.8~13.2 ±15 ±7 ±67 2 75 84
PDM2-S15-D15-S* 15 13.5~16.5 ±15 ±7 ±67 2 75 84
PDM2-S24-S3-S* 24 21.6~26.4 3.3 40 400 1.32 75 79
PDM2-S24-S5-S1,* 24 21.6~26.4 5 40 400 2 75 80
PDM2-S24-S12-S1,* 24 21.6~26.4 12 17 167 2 75 84
PDM2-S24-S15-S1,* 24 21.6~26.4 15 13 133 2 75 86
PDM2-S24-S24-S1,* 24 21.6~26.4 24 8 83 2 75 86
PDM2-S24-D3-S 24 21.6~26.4 ±3.3 ±30 ±303 1.32 75 80
Notes: 1. UL approved
                 3. * Discontinued model.
DISCONTIN
UED
Additional Resources:    Product Page
cui.com
CUI Inc  SERIES: PDM2-S  DESCRIPTION: DC-DC CONVERTER date 07/22/2024  page 2 of 6
PART NUMBER KEY
PDM2 - SXX - XXX -S
Input Voltage Output Voltage Packaging StyleBase Number Output
S = single
D = dual
SIP
MODEL
(CONTINUED)
input
voltage
output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise2
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
min
(mA)
max
(mA)
max
(W) (mVp-p) (%)
PDM2-S24-D5-S1,* 24 21.6~26.4 ±5 ±20 ±200 2 60 80
PDM2-S24-D12-S1,* 24 21.6~26.4 ±12 ±8 ±83 2 60 84
PDM2-S24-D15-S1,* 24 21.6~26.4 ±15 ±7 ±67 2 75 84
Notes: 1. UL approved
                 3. * Discontinued model.
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min max units
operating input voltage
5 Vdc input models
12 Vdc input models
15 Vdc input models
24 Vdc input models
4.5
10.8
13.5
21.6
5
12
15
24
5.5
13.2
16.5
26.4
Vdc
Vdc
Vdc
Vdc
surge voltage
for maximum of 1 second
5 Vdc input models
12 Vdc input models
15 Vdc input models
24 Vdc input models
-0.7
-0.7